附件1
北京师范大学淮南实验学校招引紧缺性专业人才
岗位信息表

	
	学 科

	学段
	语文
	数学
	英语
	物理
	化学
	生物
	政治
	历史
	地理
	音乐
	体育与健康
	舞蹈
	美术
	书法
	手工
	信
息
科技
	劳动
	综合
实践
	通用
技术
	心理
	共计人数

	高中
	紧缺高层次人才
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	
	在职优秀人才
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6

	初中
	在职优秀人才
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6

	总计
	1
	3
	2
	2
	
	
	3
	3
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	15
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